PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9600
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9600
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Image Reconstruction from
Incomplete Data VIII
Philip J. Bones
Michael A. Fiddy

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9600  960001-2
  Contents
 v Authors
 vii Conference Committee
 ix Introduction
 SESSION 1 IMAGE RECOVERY
 9600 02 Image reconstruction in serial femtosecond nanocrystallography using x-ray free-electron
lasers (Invited Paper) [9600-1]
 9600 03 Dynamic optically multiplexed imaging [9600-2]
 9600 04 Restoration of defocused images using quasi-point sources which are detected with
coherent light [9600-3]
 9600 05 United estimation of blur distribution for space-variant rotation motion deblurring [9600-4]
 SESSION 2 PHASE RETRIEVAL
 9600 07 Phase estimation for magnetic resonance imaging near metal prostheses [9600-6]
 9600 08 Phase retrieval for multiple objects [9600-7]
 9600 09 A phase space approach to imaging from limited data [9600-8]
 9600 0A Combination of genetic algorithms and FSD applied to fringe pattern demodulation
[9600-9]
 SESSION 3 INVERSE SCATTERING
 9600 0B Exploiting reciprocity for imaging [9600-10]
 9600 0C Joint sparse recovery in inverse scattering [9600-11]
 9600 0D Superresolution imaging from nonlinear inverse scattering [9600-12]
 SESSION 4 TOMOGRAPHY
 9600 0E Feature extraction for 3D object detection from integral imaging (Invited Paper) [9600-13]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9600  960001-3
 9600 0F Characterizing heterogeneity among virus particles by stochastic 3D signal reconstruction
[9600-14]
 9600 0G Alternative techniques for high-resolution spectral estimation of spectrally encoded
endoscopy [9600-15]
 9600 0H FPGA acceleration by asynchronous parallelization for simultaneous image reconstruction
and segmentation based on the Mumford-Shah regularization [9600-16]
 9600 0I Online submillimeter three dimensional imaging of magnetic and paramagnetic
contaminants flow rate in multiphase flow pipelines using magnetic particle imaging
technique [9600-24]
 SESSION 5 IMAGING IN SCATTERING MEDIA
 9600 0J Imaging fields through heavily scattering random media with speckle correlations over
source position (Invited Paper) [9600-17]
 SESSION 6 SIGNAL RECOVERY
 9600 0L Inter-trial alignment of EEG data and phase-locking [9600-21]
 9600 0N Implementation and evaluation of an interictal spike detector [9600-23]
iv